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Conditions of Admission
NOTICE: WARNING TO THE PUBLIC—MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS.
Spectators attending the track do so entirely at their own risk. It is a condition of admission
that the Mallory Park Circuit Limited and all persons having any connection with the promotion

and/or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting (including the drivers and owners of
vehicles and passengers in Vehicles) are absolved from all responsibility and liability
whatsoever from negligence, or by accident causing loss, damage or personal injury to

spectators or ticket-holders, or to their goods or vehicles.

Postponement of the Meeting

The Club reserves the right to postpone or cancel the moeeting

For the Attention of Spectators

Please do not leave litter about the grounds—take it with you. If an accidont occurs leave it to the
marshals, the doctors and St. John Ambulance men who are in attendanco

Remember to drive with care and caution when leaving the ground.

To safeguard both competitors and public—dogs are not admitted. This is most important.
Prohibited Area Notices: The public are not admitted in the areas where those noticos are displayed.
The fences are there for protection, and any person or persons found trospassing, or wilfully
damaging trees, fences, etc. will be prosecuted by Mallory Park Circuit |td

Flag Signals

National Start

Red... Stop, all Ridors

Black, with Rider’'s Number That Rider to stop

Yellow (Motionless) Danger, Drive slowly

Yellow (Waved) ... Great Danger, be propared 1o stop

Yellow with Red Stripes Danger, Oil on track

Green Course clear

White o~ Ambulance on Courso

Chequered Black and White ... Finish
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Officials of the Meeting

STEWARDS:
Forthe A.C.U.
A. Robinson

For East Midlands Centre A.C.U.

R. W. Smith

D. Ryder
TIMEKEEPERS:

A. F. Faulkner

R. Connor

W. A. Daff

D. Evans

R. C. Allcock

Mrs. |. B. Gladders

COMMENTATORS:
E. Dow and F. Clarke

CHIEF MARSHALL:
G. H. Morris

CHIEF PADDOCK MARSHAL:

N. Bayes

LAP SCORER:
Mrs. J. Dobbs

CHIEF SCRUTINEER:
J. Painter
MARSHALS:
Members of East Midland Centre Clubs
STARTER:
G. E. Padley
ASSISTANT SECRETARY:
T. Crabtree
CLERK OF THE COURSE:
A. Taylor
ASSISTANT CLERK OF THE COURSE:
F. Wallis
PRESS OFFICER:
G. Johnson
HON. SECRETARY OF THE MEETING:
R. Swannack, 42 West Furlong,
Retford, Notts

MEDICAL OFFICERS & ST. JOHN AMBULANCE BRIGADE IN ATTENDANCE

Today’s Competitors — Solos

2 Philenderson ’
3 ‘e Sy
4 Alex Taylor Wayne Sioes
5 John Cowie

8 Mick Grice

7 Neil Tuxworth
8 Graham Wood
9 PeterElis

Rob Brown

Mick Kent

Len Carr

Bill Marks

Rob Marks

Tony Head

Steve Andrew
Andy Smith
Dudley Cramond
Glyn Marriot
Bernard Goldstein
David East

Derek Williams
Tony Barr
Johnny Hackett
Nigel Hunt
Richard Peckett
Poto Howarth
Erwin Chwistek
Dorok Wakley

lan Boll

Gooflt Tunstall
Frank Jones

fan Pran
Hob Tait

John Staley

37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Bill Deacon
Mick Bird

Peter McNab
Rob Baptie
Keith Sanderson
John Eales

Stephen Williams

David Pither
Ronnie Kemp
Bernie Toleman
Timothy Andrew
Roland James
Dave Camier
Steven Rudge
Dave Blunt
Keith Hanford
Peter Brooks
Steve Gibbs
Phil Nicholls

71 Phil Habb:

72 Charles Cooper
73 David Greenwood
74 Michaol Ofield

76 Michael Sides
76 Graham Heath
77 John Webb

78 Tim Abram

79 Colin Leach

80 Allan Jarman
81 Dave Hartell

82 Mike Wilson

83 Gordon Toon
84 RoyKemp

86 Barry Seward
86 Stuart Jones
87 Stephen Griffith
88 Anthony Salt
89 David Townsend

David Montgomery 90 Peter Heenan

Brian Garratt
Griff Roberts
Michael Ford
Dennis Hodgson
Pete Casey

Roger Wilson
John McEntee
John Wilson
Geoff Johnson
lan Andrews
Gerry Jenkins
Andy Hayman
Dave Tarpley

91 John Davies
92 Derek Akerman
93 Stephen Cox
94 Peter Yeadon
95 Robert James

Reymond-Gorbett- ({1 S (L 96 Stephen Russel

97 John Knowles
98 Les Burgan
99 Andy Taylor
100 Gary Martin
101 Peter Peart
102 Martin Bulle
103 John Heselwood
104  Neil Mason

Today’'s Competitors — Solos (continued)

105 Andy Alexander
106 Peter Grove
107 Tony Jones
108 Dave Houseley
109 Rod Scivyer
110 Paul Morgan
111 Stan Hudson
118 David Nobbs
119 Martin Elliott
120 Stewart Kirkwood
121 David Hawkes
122 Dave Williams
123 John Robinson

124 DamisnMeNeela (410 CRO/S AL

125 Robert Griffiths
126 Dave Baldwin
127 Mick Withers
130 John Loder
131 John Bourgaize
132 Stephen Boyes
133 John Rigg
134 Roger Lee
135 lan Palmer
136 Trevor Nation
137 Chris Robey
138 Paul Nicholls
139 Neville Potts
140 Richard Fitzsimmons
141 Robert Eva
142 Brian Riegler
143 Chris Bond
144 Ron Storey
145 Gary Hickman
146 Keith Storey
147 David Vale
148 Michael Capon
149 Ron Davies
150 Steve Thompson
151 Kevin Fawsitt
162 Patrick Curtin
153 Jeffrey Wood
154 Michael Williams
156 Chris Bourn
156 Peter Preston
157 Tony Orchel
168 Chris Guy
160 Mark Salle
162 Colin Pole
163 Roger Appleby
164 Edward Martin
165 Gareth Lawrence
166 David Bagshall
167 Ron Rowlands
169 Clive Dawkes
170 Chris Simpson
171 Graham Atha
172 Ronnie Mann
173 David Griffith
174 Martyn Snutch
176 John Turner
176 Barry Needle
177 Graham Howe
178 Tom Gaynor
179 Gordon Green
180 Kevin Robb
181 Mark Galton

182 Peter Wild
183 lan Glennie
184 Gary Clark
185 Aichard Brooks
186 Hoger Olivor
107 Hichard Swallow

188 Kim Keep

190 Vincent Smith
191 Ron Jones

192 John Coleman
193 Don Drewson
194 Kevin Reilly
195 Chris Thomson
196 Len Lambourne
197 Keith Huewen
198 Colin Bevan
199 Tim Hall

200 Trevor Ellis
201 Peter Ellis

202 Steve Henshaw
203 Robin Greenway
204 Bernard Wright
205 Brian Tonks
206 Peter Banks
207 Robert Whitlock
208 David Keen
209 Alan Atkins
210 David Fowler
211 Alby Smith
212 Michael Haynes
213 Eddie Howarth
214 lan Wood

215 David Guest
216 Kevin Fletcher
217 David Hardy
218 Tony Smith
219 Paul Huime
220 Robert Henery
221 Reg Richardson
222 David Warner
223 Gordon Shirtliff
224 Charlie Hughes
225 Robert Hall
226 Peter Graham
227 Andy McGladdery
228 Nigel Stone
229 Barrie Dennis
230 Eccles Cayke
231 Richard Stevens
232 Tony Smith
233 Roger Taylor
235 Stuart Noon
236 Roger Cope
237 Richard Gamble
238 Roy Armstrong
239 Tony Holland
240 Frank Raw

241 Peter Archer
242 Glen Thompson
243 John Sear

244 Steve Wynne
245 Dave Whittal-Williams
246 Tom Pemberton
247 Michael Hunt
248 Lyndsey Hartson
249 Kevin Richards
260 Charles Serej
251 Thomas Kruger
253 Martin Purvey
254 Lewis Gardner
265 Stuart McDougall
256 Keith Brown
257 Alan Brown
258 Peter Hubbard
269 Bill Pilling

260 Fred Riley

261 Roger Winterburn
262 Roger Loach

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
2n
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Larry Swann
Rod Fraser

Carl Richardson
Keith Lee

Steve Hodgson
Chris Bond
Simon Buckmaster
Malcolm Hearn
Geoff Bazley
Chris Sissons
Barry Johnson
Roger Boxall.
Andrew Noble
Steve Bamford
Kevin Pearson
John Brosnan
Ron Norrington
Robin Drury
George Kitson
John Cooper
Phil Landeg
Godfrey Benson
Tony Harris
Anthony Lockwood
Peter Davies
Philip Usher
Michael James
Roland Potter
Dennis Stick
Michael Lindley
Stephen Trasler
David Cartwright
Colin Morris
Alistair Wager
Steve Pearson
Charlie Sanby

Sidecars

John Tomlinson
Gerry Lewis
Doug Young
Chris Steel
Warwick Newman
Les Cross

Brian Reeves
Stewart Pearson
Roger Davies
Bernard O'Neill
Keith Lacey

Tim Eade
Charles Maycroft
John Phillips
William Robinson
Paul Pinfold

Bob Pearson
Dave Kruse
Brian Dennis
Dave Hallam
Chas Greatrex
John Boswell
Phil Spencer
Ted Milner

Ivor Reynolds
Gordon Nottingham
Keith Galtress
Terry Haslam
Keith Sylvester
Colin Willsmore
Clive Stirrat




Mallory Park 1978 Fixture List

DATE EVENT ORGANISER EVENT INCLUDES  CHARGES (Inc. VAT)
.
4 June Clubmans Car Races 750 MC 750 MC Formulae £1.00-A, 50p C. Rovers
11 JUNE POST-TT INTERNATIONAL MOTOR CYCLE EMACU ALL CLASSES £2.50-A,50p-C,
RACES £1.50-P, £1.00-08
18 June Summer Rallycross BRSCC Rallycross £1.00-A, 50p:C, 50p-P
2 July Racing Saloon Car Festival BARC T.SS. PS. Classics. £2.00-A, £1.00-C,
Cel, FF1600, Mini  £1.00-P, £1.00-0S
23 July Clubmans Motor Cycle Races EMACU All Classes £1.00-A, 50p-C. 50p-P, SF
29 July Qualifying for 30 July BRSCC F1.F2, FF1600 £1.00-A. 50p-C. Rovers
30 JuLY BBC RADIO 1 DAY BRSCC F1. F2, FF2000, £2.50 A, £1.00-C,
FF1600 £1.00-P, £1.00-08
6 Aug. Clubmans Car Races 750 MC 750 MC Formulae £1.00 A, 50p-C, Rovers
13 Aug. Formula 3 Car Races BRDC F3, FF1600, Super S, £2.00-A, 50p-C,
$p2000, SS, C. PSp 50p-P.50p-0S
27 Aug. One Make Car Race Day BRSCC One-Maks Saloons  £150-A, 50p-C.
& Sports 50p-P.50p-0S
10 Sept. Co-Driver Car Races BARC Sp2000. FF2000, PS. £1.00-A, 50p-C,
MSp. C. Mini 50p-P,50p-0S
24 Sept. FordSport Race Day BRSCC FF2000, Sp2000. £1.50-A.50p-C,
FF1600. C. Esc. 50p-P.50p-08. Ford
Drivers Froe
30 Sept. Practice and Qualifying for 1 October EMACU All Classes £1.00-A,50p-C,
£1.00-P, SF
10CT. JOHN PLAYER MOTOR CYCLE EMACU ALL CLASSES £3.00-A. 50p-C,
RACE OF THE YEAR £1.50-P, £1.00-0S
8 Oct Clubmans Motor Cycle Races EMACU All Classes £1.00-A, 50p C, 50p-P, SF
15 Oct. Formula 3 Car Races BARC F3.MSp. SS. FF1600 £2.00 A, 50p-C.
PSp. Mini 50p-P. 50p-0S
22 Oct. Master of Mallory Car Races BRSCC FL,FF1600, SS. RS, £150-A,50p C,
PS 50p-P, 50p-0S
18 Nov. Rallycross BRSCC Rallycross £1.00-A.50p-C, 50p-P
10 Dec. Rallycross BRSCC Rallycross £1.00-A,50p C. 50p-P
KEY

Types: Events listed in black capitals are fully international o other important meetings
Events in normal black type are championship meetings involving prize money and are planned as public entertanments
Events in lightweight type are clubman’s meetings intended primarily for the benefit of competitors. Supporters are welcomed, at the
published charges, on the understanding that these are not professional promotions.
Ra F1 - Formula 1. F2 - Formula 2. INDY - Indianapolis 500 type racing cars. F3 —Formula 3. FF1600 — Formula Ford 1600
FF2000 - Formula Ford 2000. Sp - Sports Cars. $p2000 - Sports 2000 PSp-Production Sports Cars. MSp - Modified Sports Cars
C - Club Sports. T—RAC Championship Saloons. T2 - European C| Saloons. PS— tion Saloons. SS - Special
Saloons. Esc — Ford Escorts. Cel - Celebrity Races. RS — Renault 5s. Minis— Leyland Mini Saloons. Classic - Classic Saloons. Super
5 Super Saloons. AM - Aston Martins. SSF - Single-seater Formulae. GT - Grand Touring Cars. S - Saloons.

A Adults. C- Children {under 16). CF - Children Free. S—Covered Stands 0S - Open Seating. SF - Stands Froe
5/05 " Stands or Open Seating. P~ Paddock. PF - Paddock Free. Pits/S - Pits and Stands combined. Rovers - Stands and Paddock
Froo

ALL PARKING FREE - ANIMALS NOT ADMITTED.

hn Cowie heads the pack out of DEVIL'S ELBOW. Photograph: Gerry Stream

Racing for fun?

Bob Snelling tries a little crystal gazing

National and ““club” meetings often provide racing which is every bit as entertaining and
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There is plenty of talent for the 250 event and here Yorkshire’s Phil Henderson will be
under pressure from such riders as Derek Huxley, Pete Casey, Alex Taylor, Neil Tuxworth,
Pete Ellis, Mick Grice and John Cowie. Any one of this bunch is capable of winning this
final, which should be a good one.

Henderson, Grice, Ellis, Cowie, Huxley and Tuxworth will be busy again in the Junior
race and joined by such experienced riders as Rob Brown, Rob Marks and Tony Head,
who recently cracked the Brands Hatch 350 c.c. lap record. If he shows the same form as
on that occasion the others will have all their work cut out to catch him.

He appears again in the 500 c.c. class, in which Andy Smith will be giving his new RG
Suzuki an airing. The hard working Tuxworth (who is riding in four solo classes) will once
again be in the act, as will Henderson, Casey, Taylor, Smith, Marks Brown and Co., plus
Glynn Marriott, who will be trying to get in amongst them. There is the prospect of another
good final in store.

Richard Peckett has not been hanging around this season and his chances of collecting
the 1000 c.c. race prizes looks good, with Graham Wood, Johnny Hackett and Bill Marks
allin the hunt for places.

The big fields in the Avon/Bikes Championship heats provide an impossible task to find a
winner but, relying on last season'’s form, Tom Pemberton looks a likely front runner with
Charlie Sanby, Fred Riley, Peter Davies and Dave Cartwright in close attendance.

With many sidecar exponents getting ready for the T.T. it is small wonder that the entry
is a bit on the thin side. Anyway, it will give that well-needed cash to some of the lesser
lights and give us a job finding a winner. Stewart Pearson put up a quick lap at Oulton the
other day, while Dave Hallam and Keith Lacey are no mean performers, so let us chance
our arm with them. There is bound to be some excitement in the three-wheeler class —
there always is — and may be some surprises too.

With a string of consolation races, it is going to be a very busy day for the organisers and
we hope very entertaining for you. Thanks for coming, hope you enjoy it and please take it
easy on the way home. Leave the dicing to the boys on the circuit!

LEADERS OF 1978 MALLORY NATIONAL RESTRICTED
CHAMPIONSHIPS

(Future rounds 23rd July, 3rd Sept, 8th Cct).

MALLORY TROPHY

Pts
Phil Mellor 60
John McEntee 48
Griff Roberts 40
Stephen Williams 34
Nick Carpenter 30
Alby Smith 30
Keith Huewen 30
Alistair Frame 30

KEN MARDEN TROPHY (Bawtry Motor Auction
Championship)

Pts
Terry Haslam 30
Mick Barton 27
John Boswell 22
Steven Abbott 18
John Tomlinson 14

WIDE RANGE HONDA CENTRE 1256 CHAMPIONSHIP

Pts
Nick Carpenter 30
Gordon Jones 20
Kevin Robb 20
Gordon Green 14
Paul Hulme 12
GEORGE BEALE M/CS 250 CHAMPIONSHIP
Pts
Phil Mellor 30
Richard Brooks 25
Steve Fisher 25
John McEntee 24
John Stone 20
350 CHAMPIONSHIP
Pts
Alby Smith 30
Keith Huewen 30
Andy Reid 24
Stephen Griffith 24
David Griffith 20
Chris Guy 20
TOM HALL M/CS 500 CHAMPIONSHIP
Pts
Phil Mellor 30
Griff Roberts 30
John McEntee 24
Stephen Williams 22
Ray Haynes 22

WIDE RANGE HONDA CENTRE 1000 CHAMPIONSHIP

Alistair Frame 30
Dave Tarpley 27
Martin Beere 2
Steve Andrew 7
Tony Barr 13

1000 cc Class: 750 cc Class:

Pts

Michael Janes 25 Robin Drury

Michael Hunt 24 Ken Parton

Pete Davis 15 Larry Swann

Charlie Sanby 13 Steve Trasler

Roger Leech 10 Malcolm Hearn

Alastair Wager 8  StuartNoon

600 cc Class: i 250 cc Class:

s

Anthony Smith 27 Phil Usher

Koith Brown 18 Eccles Cayke

Stovo Bamford 16 Frank Raw

Goorgo Kitson 15 Potor Hubbard

Alan Brown 13 Dennis Stick

Godfray Benson 10 Richard Stovens




RACE 1 START 12.30 p.m. 5 LAPS RACE 2 5 LAPS
LIGHTWEIGHT RACE LIGHTWEIGHT RACE
HEAT ONE
First fourteen into the final HERTIWO First fourteen into the final
No. RIDER Town or Country c.c. Machine No. RIDER Town or Country c.c. Machine
2  PHILHENDERSON Wakefield 247 Maxton Yamaha ’5, JOHN COWIE Worcester Park 249 Premier Yamaha
Entrant ~J.M.L. Handerson, Wakefield Entrant —Premier Motors, London
CHUXLEY WAYnE Sipeg Ellesmere Port 250 Yamaha 6 MICK GRICE Ormskirk 250 Yamaha
Entram =Bl smith MotorsChcster Entrant—Pass Transport, Southport
4 ALEXTAYLOR Abingdon 247 Fowler Yamaha 7 NEIL TUXWORTH Louth 248 Granby Yamaha
Entrant.o Fowlers.. Team Castiol e Entrant —Granby Motors UK, llkeston
43 STEPHEN WILLIAMS Llantwit Major 250 Yamaha 9 PETEELLIS Wirral 247 Maxton
49 DAVE CAMIER Ashford 250 JCM Yamaha Entrant —Geoff Grosvenor, Smokeless Fuels
61 PETE CASEY Circenster 247 Yamaha 17  STEVE ANDREW Bardney 247 Webbs Yamaha
Entrant - G. Wadley, Gloucester 5 Centre, Lincsi
64 JOHN MCENTEE Birkenhead 247 Fowler Yamaha 19 DUDLEY CRAMOND s tpe- 15, Bedford 247 Yamaha
Entrant — Team Castrol — Fowlers i - k-Racing, Cartert 5
68  GERRY JENKINS Telford 247 Yamaha 201 Iy o BRkenread 247 Yamaha
77 JOHNWEBB Middlesborough 246 Yamaha 170 CHRIS SIMPSON Rochdale 247 Yamaha
84 ROY KEMP Doncaster 247 Yamaha 177  GRAHAM HOWE Beeston 247 Yamaha
121  DAVID HAWKES High Wycombe 247 Yamaha 181 MARK GALTON Corsham 247 Yamaha
123 JOHN ROBINSON Stafford 250 Yamaha 182 PETERWILD Clay Cross 247 Yamaha
126 DAVEBALDWIN Choppington 247 Yamaha 183 IAN GLENNIE London 247 Yamaha
127 MICK WITHERS Sutton Coldfield 247 Yamaha 184 GARY CLARK Wirral 247 Maxton
130 JOHNLODER Birmingham 250 Hollywood Yamaha 185 RICHARD BROOKS Hatton 250 Yamaha
434 ROGER LEE Alvechurch 250 Harley Davidson 204 BERNARD WRIGHT Leeds 247 Lockyam
135 |AN PALMER Derby 247 Yamaha 205 BRIAN TONKS Tamworth 247 Lichfield Yamaha
136 TREVOR NATION Stockbridge 247 Duffield Suzuki Entrant—Lichfield M/C Depot
140  RICHARD FITZSIMMONS Birmingham 247 RAF Suzuki 206 PETE BANKS Morpeth 247 Yamaha
141  ROBERT EVA Winchcombe 247 Yamaha 207 ROBERT WHITLOCK East Grinstead 247 Yamaha
142 BRIAN RIEGLER Pershore 246 Yamaha 208 DAVID KEEN Leicester 247 Yamaha
148 MICHAEL CAPON Abingdon 247 Yamaha Entrant - Motorcycle Service Centre, Leicester
150 STEVE THOMPSON Burton 250 Yamaha 209  ALANATKINS Tamworth 247 Yamaha
154  MICHAEL WILLIAMS Chester 247 Yamaha 210 DAVID FOWLER Grasmere 250 Yamaha
Entrant—Bill Smith Motors, Chester 212 MICHAEL HAYNES London 247 Yamaha
160 MARK SALLE Barking 247 Yamaha 213 EDDIE HOWARTH Manchester 247 Yamaha
Entrant—Richard Briggs, London 214 AN WOOD Oxford 250 Yimpyam
163 ROGER APPLEBRY Barton 247 Yamaha 215 DAVID GUEST Penistone 247 Yamaha
164 EDWARD MARTIN Huddersfield 247 Yamaha 216 KEVIN FLETCHER Burton 250 Yamaha
165 GARETH LAWRENCE Port Talbot 247 Yamaha 217 DAVID HARDY High Wycombe 250 Yamahardy
HESERVES) 224 CHARLIE HUGHES Warrington 247 Yamaha
108 DAVID HOUSELEY Claycross 247 Yamaha N7 [
265 ROD FRASER ale 250 Yamaha }.‘L(») ETOR. G-RrPHAM.
266 CARLRICHARDSON Rochdale 247 Yamaha ;1’7
290 MICHAEL JAMES Thetford 250 Harley Davidson
225 ROBERT HALL Wakefield 250 Yamaha
226 PETER GRAHAM Warrington 250 Yamaha
227 ANDY McGLADDERY Darlington 250 Yamaha
52 Kerm Hanroro WAKES 250 Yamang
RESULTS:
£ RESULTS: -
WeaeoBil. oooang e JDBEw s gig MG - g T o R e i (F Sy am T
6th bl ethit o ilesis st Tt IDGOT gt S Bthi S 6th 19 7th __I8S 8th - [
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oth T toth_ A5 e QC g B G Joth IS 1th- 27 0 gk 17D
8th IS0 e _[65  1sm_b - P G| T 15th - Bl
% 7¢O - \
Time >0l S o | Speed‘_ﬁ, /;meh Time L 4D D Speed 8679 mph

Fastost Lap

Timg é’:{,ﬁ_ Speed.,q/_Omeh Fastest Lap 20-b-11 Time 54»/}

8 9

Speed £9 »{/f mph




RACE3 5 LAPS
JUNIOR RACE
HEAT ONE .
First nine into the final
No. RIDER Town or Country c.c. MACHINE
2 PHILHENDERSON Wakefield 347 Maxton Yamaha
Entrant—J.M.L. Henderson, Wakefield
6 MICK GRICE Ormskirk 350 Yamaha
Entrant - Rogersons of Wigan
10 ROBBROWN Barnsley 347 Spondon
Entrant —Brighouse Cycles.
17 STEVE ANDREW Bardney 347 Webbs Yamaha
Entrant—Webbs Yamaha Centre, Lincoln
21 BERNARD GOLDSTEIN Leigh 347 Yamaha
29 ERWIN CHWISTEK Malmesbury 347 Yamaha
31 IANBELL Blyth 350 Yamaha
32 GEOFFTUNSTALL Denby Dale 347 Maxton Yamaha
34 IANPRATT Hinckley 350 Yamaha
38 MICK BIRD Littlehampton 347 Yamaha
41  KEITH SANDERSON Leicester 347 Yamaha
46 BERNIE TOLEMAN London 347 Yamaha
Entrant —G.D. Colquhoun, London
48 ROLAND JAMES Tenterden 347 Yamaha
49 DAVE CAMIER Ashford 350 JCM Yamaha
52 KEITHHANFORD Port Talbot 350 Yamaha
55 PHIL NICHOLLS Leyland 347 Maxton Yamaha
60 DENNIS HODGSON : Selby 349 Norton
65 JOHNWILSON Middlesborough 347 Yamaha
Entrant —Isaac Henderson M/ Cs, Sunderland
66 GEOFFJOHNSON Richmond 347 Yamaha
122 DAVEWILLIAMS Bromley 347 Yamaha
123 JOHNROBINSON Stafford 350 Yamaha
124 DAMIEN-MCNEERA 190 C e Preston 347 Yamaha
125 ROBERT GRIFFITHS Derby 347 Yamaha
131 JOHN BOURGAIZE Leicester 347 Yamaha
132 STEPHEN BOYES York 347 Yamaha
133 JOHNRIGG Rugeley 347 Yamaha
137 CHRIS ROBEY Derby 347 Yamaha
138 PAULNICHOLLS Pontefract 347 Yamaha
RESERVES
81 DAVEHARTELL Halesowen 350 Yamaha
85 BARRY SEWARD Horndean 350 Yamaha
86 STUART JONES Sandbach 350 Yamaha
87 STEPHEN GRIFFITHS Lutterworth 347 Maxton Yamaha
88 ANTHONY SALT Warrington 347 Marmac Yamaha
Entrant —Marmac Construction, Warrington
89 DAVID TOWNSEND Lincoln 347 Yamaha
90 PETERHEENAN Swansea 347 Yamaha
91  JOHN DAVIES Burton 347 Maxton Yamaha
Entrant —Team Appleby Glade, Burton
92 DEREK AKERMAN Stow 347 Yamaha
93 STEPHEN COX Langley Mill 347 Yamaha
94 PETER YEADON Lutterworth 347 Yamaha
95 ROBERT JAMES Leicester 347 Jamesyam
96 STEPHEN RUSSELL Winchester 347 Yamaha
Entrant - Peter Williams M/ Cs, Southampton
Haenults — See Opposite.
10

RACE 4 5 LAPS
JUNIOR RACE
HEAT TWO
First Nine into the final
No. RIDER Town or Country C:C. Mac_hine
JOHN COWIE Worcester Park 347 Premier Yamaha
Entrant — Premier Motors, London
9 PETEELLIS Wirral 347 Yamaha

Entrant —Geoff Grosvenor, Smokeless Tubes

46~ TONY HEAD Coventry

347 Pinfold Yamaha

19 DUDLEY CRAMOND Bedford 347 Yamaha
Entrant—Harold Coppock Racing, Carterton
20 GLYN MARRIOTT Birkenhead 347 Yamaha
82 MIKEWILSON Plymouth 347 Yamaha
83 GORDON TOON Louth 340 Lamb Yamaha
84 ROY KEMP Doncaster 347 Yamaha
188 KIM KEEP Honiton 347 Yamaha
190 VINCENT SMITH Sheffield 347 Yamaha
Entrant - Charles Freeman, Elkington
191 RON JONES Liverpool 347 Yamaha
192 JOHNCOLEMAN Leigh 350 Yamaha
193 DON DREWSON Swansea 349 Yamaha
194 KEVIN REILLY Watford 350 Yamaha
Entrant— Chelsea Scooters Ltd
195 CHRIS THOMSON Manchester 347 Thomson Yamaha
196 LENLAMBOURNE Newbury 347 Yamaha
197 KEITH HUEWEN Wollaston 347 Yamaha
Entrant - J.W. Car Radio, Cardiff
198 COLIN BEVAN Merthyr Tydfil 347 Pantall Yamaha
Entrant - Gordon Pantall M/Cs, Gorseinon
199 TIMHALL o Halifax 347 Yamaha
200 TREVORELLS 7&7TE Eu.nj London Colney 350 Yamaha
Entrant— Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell
202 STEVE HENSHAW Jacksdale 348 Yamaha
211 ALBY SMITH Chard 350 Yamaha
249 KEVINRICHARDS Faversham 350 Yamaha
Entrant—Garrozo M/Cs, Albany Park
253 MARTIN PURVEY Tetbury 347 Yamaha
255 STUART McDOUGALL Paisley 350 Yamaha
269 CHRIS BOND Cwmbran 350 Yamaha
272 GEOFFBAZLEY Bath 350 Jaguar Yamaha
277 STEVEBAMFORD Todmorden 347 Yamaha
95
RESULTS — RACE 4
1t Sk 2ndi. |97 3rd Ve ath
Bth _ 20D gth A 7th __ S sth S/
oth __ A0L 10th 93 1_82 12th L5
Time e 1 L= 3O e Speed 8?8}7 — mph
Fastest Lap JZL Time S22/ speed 93;§meh
RESULTS — RACE 3 — See Opposite 6 g
R T S s B
Bth _ 2| eth _hE 7th _ 123 sth & :
- - v Y]
oth . 12 = qoml AT 1148 12th_1 3€
Time G328 speed_ 87 /8 mph

i 7 ). &
Fastest Lap | O Time _9o* &

Spoed (]:) 05 mph




RACES

5 LAPS

JUNIOR RACE

HEAT THREE

First'nine into the final

No. RIDER :
3 DEREKHUXLEY WNYAe Sinés
Entrant—Bill Smith Motors, Chester
7 NEIL TUXWORTH
Entrant—Granby Motors UK Ltd, llkeston
15 ROB MARKS
Entrant — Fran Ridewood & Co., Wells
18 ANDY SMITH
Entrant—Noggin Racing, Risley
108 DAVE HOUSELEY
109 ROD SCIVYER
139 NEVILLE POTTS
144  RON STOREY
145 GARY HICKMAN
146  KEITH STOREY
147 DAVID VALE
149 RONALD DAVIES
151 KEVIN FAWSITT
152 PATRICK CURTIN
153  JEFFREY WOOD
155  CHRIS BOURN
156 PETER PRESTON
Entrant— Dayton Motors, Leicester
157  TONY ORCHEL
158 CHRIS GUY
Entrant —Geoff Grosvenor, Smokeless Fuels
164 EDWARD MARTIN
166 DAVID BAGSHALL
167 RONROWLANDS
Entrant— Artdeans of Swindon
171  GRAHAM ATHA
173 DAVID GRIFFITH
175 JOHN TURNER
176 BARRY NEEDLE
Entrant—Eric Jenkins M/Cs, Abergavenney

178 TOM GAYNOR

Town or Country
Ellesmere Port

Louth
Bridgwater
Leigh

Clay Cross
Banbury
Colchester
Aveley
Merstham
Aveley
Kidderminster
Gateshead
Dagenham
liford
Watford
Wragby
Leicester

Middlesborough
Rugeley

Huddersfield
Oxford
Cirencester

Doncaster
Lutterworth
Coventry
Port Talbot

East Lothian

c.c. Machine
350 Yamaha

348 Granby Yamaha
347 Ridewood Yamaha
347 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

360 Harris Yamaha
350 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

350 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

347 Yamaha

350 Yamaha

350 Dayton Yamaha

347 Yamaha
347 Maxton Yamaha

347 Yamaha
347 Yamaha
347 Artdeans Yamaha

347 Yamaha
347 Grifdor Yamaha
347 Yamaha
347 Yamaha

347 Simpson Yamaha

186 ROGEROLIVER Sunningdale 350 Yamaha

187 RJCHARD SWALLOW Huddersfield 347 Yamaha

03 Koo SmiTH

RESULTS:

1 0] 2nd 08 3rd G et 5

sth /bl 6th _J4f Tth = SBER 52 g kI SO

9th /,L 7. Mgthesiee LG ISR 11thL 12(h_LL
Time [,L 3 2 - Speed [) ph
Fastest Lap | Dq Time 592 7 Speed 92 bfy mph

12

RACE6

6 LAPS

ULTRA-LIGHTWEIGHT RACE Y
(Sponsored by Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell)

No. RIDER
4 ALEXTAYLOR
Entrant—Team Castrik
= NEIL TUXWORTH
Entrant— Granby Motors, llkeston
12 LEN CARR
Entrant—Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell
81 DAVEHARTELL
107 TONY JONES
409 ROD SCIVYER
110 PAUL MORGAN
162 COLIN POLE
167 RON ROWLANDS

Entrant— Artdeans of Swindon

Town or Country

Abingdon
Louth
Earl Shilton

Halesowen
Oxford
Banbury
Aylesbury
Leicester
Cirencester

c.c. Machine
125 Honda

124 Honda
124 W.R.M.

125 Honda

125 Bindy

124 Honda

125 W.R.M.

125 Yamaha &0
124 Artdeans Honda

169 CLIVE DAWKES Leicester 125B.S.A.
Entrant—Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell
172 RONNIE MANN Kirkintilloch 125 Honda
174 MARTYN SNUTCH Leicester 125 Yamaha
179 GORDON GREEN Waltham Chase 125 Monoyam
180 KEVIN ROBB Newark 123Honda
201 PETERELLIS London Colney 125 Yamaha
Entrant—Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell
203 ROBIN GREENWAY Oxford 125 Honda
206 PETE BANKS Morpeth 123 Honda
Entrant —North East M/Cs, Durham
217 DAVID HARDY High Wycombe 125 Kawasaki
218 TONY SMITH Leicester 125 Honda
219 PAUL HULME Stafford 125 Honda
220 ROBERT HENERY Chester 123 Honda
221 REGRICHARDSON Stafford 125 Maico
277 DAVID WARNER Spalding 125 Yamaha
223 GORDON SHIRTLIFF Barsnley 125 Granby Yamaha
Entrant—Granby Motors, Ilkeston
228 NIGEL STONE Leicester 125 Honda
229 BARRIE DENNIS Wrexham 125 Honda
240 FRANKRAW Accrington 123 Honda
279 DANIEL BROSNAN Trowbridge 125 Honda
288 PETERDAVIES Birmingham 125 Honda
Entrant—Slater Bros, Birmingham
RESERVES:
111 STAN HUDSON Rugby 123 Honda
118 DAVID NOBBS Bingley 125 Honda
119  MARTIN ELLIOTT Wimbledon 124 Maico
120 STEWART KIRKWOOD Hampton 125 Maico
RESULTS:
Leader at Lap 3 (£2) ‘21,
1st(£5) | agdl 233 sdiez) D98 4 |72
sth _ 206 6th 7th __J67
oth _2\9 10th 41’ 18 10228
Winner's Time )8 Spoed
Fastest Lap Time _ 5’/» 2 Speed 5% )( mph

13




RACE7

6 LAPS

1000cc RACE

ﬂ( RIDER Town or Country
GRAHAM WOOD Scunthorpe
Entrant—Barton Motors and Handue Construction
A BILLMARKS Bridgwater
Entrant— Fran Ridewood & Co. Wells.
24 TONY BARR Leicester
Entrant—Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell
25 NIGELHUNT Welwyn
267 JOHNNY HACKETT Coventry
27 RICHARD PECKETT Woldingham
Entrant—Peckett & McNab, Twickenham i
28 PETERHOWARTH Derby

23 ERWIN CHWISTEK Malmesbury
31 IANBELL Blyth

Entrant—Ilan Bell M/Cs, Bebside

37 BILLDEACON Leicester

39 PETERMcNAB Weybridge
Entrant—Peckett & McNab, Twickenham i

45 RONNIE KEMP Cheltenham

50 STEVEN RUDGE Gloucester

53 PETERBROOKS Warrington
Entrant—Marmac Racing, Warrington ¥

56 DAVID MONTGOMERY Preston

59  MICHAEL FORD Stoke

70 DAVETARPLEY Northampton

Entrant - Connaught Racing, London

74 MICHAEL OFIELD Wolverhampton

75 MICHAEL SIDES Barnsley
77 JOHN WEBB Middlesborough
79 COLIN LEACH Burton
80 ALAN JARMAN :Sileby
101  PETERPEART Leeds
102  MARTIN BULLE ¢ Brentwood
103 JOHNHESEEWOOD” Rog S m#  Haywood
106 PETER GROVE Swansea
284 PHIL LANDEG Port Talbot

Entrant—A.P.S. M/Cs, Bristol
260 e Ricey
7t P Hoges

270 Simon Buckmas n

RESULTS:

Leader at Lap 3(£2) _ZQQ;

c.c. Machine
749 Phoenix

747 Ridewood Yamaha
888 Honda

700 Yamaha
748 Yamaha
984 P&M Kawasaki

700 Yamaha ’\
694 Lerego Yamaha
750 Yamaha [

750 Seeley Triumph
888 P&M Honda

749 Seeley Commando
750 Suzuki
746 Marmac Yamaha

750 Dogger Norton
900 Honda
996 Kawasaki

828 Norton

750 Marick Suzuki
990 Kawasaki

850 Norton

750 Norton

748 Tri-Weslake

750 Yamaha

750 Yamaha

747 Craftdene Yamaha
820 A.P.S. Honda

Ss‘c; $Z21z Vo cuT)

¥
750 Yampra

1sti65) JOL  2nd (c:n l&; ap (£2)L i Mw v gy SR il

5th %& 6th 70 1032 8th, 2L IR

Oth sk« 10th_2 Mth 2L60 iy
Winner’s Time W j Speed 12Fh mph
Fastest Lap JO § Time 5) 2 Speed [_4:L
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RACES8 5 LAPS
SENIOR RACE
HEAT ONE
First fourteen into the final
No. RIDER Town or Country c.c. Machine
2 PHIL HENDERSON Wakefield 497 Suzuki
Entrant—J.M.L. Henderson
4 ALEXTAYLOR Abingdon 373 Fowler Yamaha
Entrant — Team Castrol
7 LTUXWORTH RAY CofRETT  Louth 410 Granby Yamaha
‘Entrant— Granby Motors (UK) L1d, likeston
8 GRAHAMWOOD Scunthorpe 490 Sparton
Entrant— Barton Motors & Handue Construction
52 KEITH HANFORD Port Talbot 500 Suzuki
54 STEVEGIBBS Tewkesbury 460 Honda
Entrant— Cheltenham M.C.
55 PHILNICHOLLS Leyland 351 Maxton Yamaha
57 BRIAN GARRATT Leicester 492 Suzuki
58 GRIFFROBERTS Birmingham 354 Yamaha
Entrant—Kings of Birmingham
61 PETE CASEY Cirencester 361 Yamaha
Entrant — G. Wadley, Gloucester
62 -RAY ORBETT CHRIS Guy  Walsall 384 Yamaha
Entrant—Gerald Brown Racing, Pelsall
63 ROGERWILSON Uttoxeter 352 Yamaha
64 JOHN McENTEE Birkenhead 351 Fowler Yamaha
Entrant—D. Trollope — Team Castrol
65 JOHN WILSON Middlesborough 351 Yamaha
66 GEOFFJOHNSON Richmond 361 Yamaha
67 IAN ANDREWS Beverley 351 Yamaha
68 GERRY JENKINS Telford 460 Sparton
69 ANDYHAYMAN Chard 460 Sparton
72 CHARLES COOPER Basildon 352 Yamaha
73 DAVID GREENWOOD Berkhamstead 351 Yamaha
76 GRAHAM HEATH Runcorn 500 Yamaha
78 TIM ABRAM Oakham 499 Len Manchester Yamaha
81 DAVEHARTELL Halesowen 351 Yamaha
260 FREDRILEY Uxbridge 492 Blanchard Honda
274 BARRY JOHNSON Coventry 373 Yamaha
RESERVES
97 JOHN KNOWLES Penkridge 352 Yamaha
98 LES BURGAN Coventry 460 Sparton
99 ANDY TAYLOR Wirral 492 Suzuki
100 GARY MARTIN Oxford 351 Yamaha
104 NEIL MASON Shildon 460 Sparton
Entrant—John Wade Group, Durham
105 ANDY ALEXANDER Cheltenham 497 Triumph
o fol
28k PHie LAndes SOD PEC Suguky
RESULTS: 5
{=
m 2na b5 3rd & 4th 6<2 .
Ty 6th _ 58 7th 32 8th
Sth {J 10(hiéé, ey CT9thE 2 IS 12th é S
13th b 14th /00 15th R
Time /4- 2 ;.ﬁ 'é Speed _ ,:35,’ ,,,‘802 mph

Fastest Lap _ ; ;28,} x

15

Time 451&'[47 Speed 7375 mph




RACEQ 5 LAPS
SENIOR RACE
HEATTWO
First fourteen into the final
No. RIDER Town or Country c.c. Machine

10 ROBBROWN

Entrant - Brighouse Cycles
11 MICK KENT
15 ROBMARKS

Entrant —Fran Rodewood & Co. Wells
16 TONY HEAD
17 STEVE ANDREW

Entrant —Webbs Yamaha Centre, Lincoln
18 ANDY SMITH

Entrant —Noggin Racing, Risley
20 GLYNMARRIOTT
21  BERNARD GOLDSTEIN
22 DAVIDEAST

Entrant —Motorcycle Service Centre, Leicester

23" DEREK WILLIAMS

Barnsley

Market Rasen
Bridgwater

Coventry
Bardney

Leigh
Birkenhead
Leigh
Leicester

Birmingham

354 Yamaha

475 Scitsu-3
373 Ridewood Yamaha

354 Pinfold Yamaha
351 Webbs Yamaha

497 Suzuki

352 Yamaha
354 Yamaha
398 Seeley Yamaha

460 Sparton

30 DEREK WAKLEY Honiton 464 Sparton
32 GEOFF TUNSTALL Denby Dale 364 Maxton Yamaha
33 FRANK JONES Whitchurch 498 Honda
Entrant—Wylie and Holland Racing
34 IANPRATT Hinckley 351 Yamaha
35 BOBTAIT Burton 500 Phoenix
Entrant—S. Adams Transport, Burton
36 JOHNSTALEY Tamworth 492 Seeley Suzuki
38 MICKBIRD Littlehampton 351 Yamaha
40 ROBBAPTIE Abingdon 351 Yamaha
41 KEITH SANDERSON Leicester 351 Yamaha
Entrant —George Beale M/ Cs, Burton
42 JOHNEALES Oxford 500 Triumph
43 STEPHEN WILLIAMS Llantwit Major 354 Yamaha
44 DAVIDPITHER Moreton 354 Yamaha
Entrant—P&S Competition M/ Cs, Coalville
45 RONNIEKEMP Cheltenham 351 Yamaha
46 BERNIE TOLEMAN London 352 Yamaha
Entrant—G.D. Colquhoun, London
47 TIMOTHY ANDREW Elstree 492 Dresda Suzuki
48 ROLAND JAMES Tenterden 354 Yamaha
49 DAVE CAMIER Ashford 354 JCM Yamaha
51 DAVEBLUNT Coventry 351 Yamaha
RESULTS:,
Y A
et It o aue 2D ard /] ath, e S
5th __5 6th _ 4L 7th 42 e 35 ,
oth _ 30 1oth 4| _ 1kl 12th_40
13th _ 14th 38 15th Lol
Time 4 36 sec Speed g"é’ﬂlf mph
= 7
Fastest Lap U’ Time 5 2 ’] Speed /.»2‘)-5 mph

16

RACE 10 5 LAPS
SIDECARS

HEAT.ORE First eight into the final

No. RIDER Town or Country c.c. Machine

2.7JOHN IOMLINSON

P mer
ot RS i
4'/DOUG YOUNG
_Pass — Keith Simmons
6" WARWICK NEWMAN
Pass —David Fisher
8 RIAN REEVES
Pass—Keith Croucher
Entrant—Jim Sharp, Sevenoaks
10 RDGERDAVIES
Pass — Leslie George
Entrant — Ray Williams M/ Cs, Llanell
A2 KEITH LACEY

ss—John Jones

Bawtry

Thornton Heath

Stourbridge
Biddenden

Llanelli

High Wycombe

998 BMA Imp

984 Kawasaki
987 Cradley Heath Kawasaki
750 Yamaha

700 GWO Yamaha

700 Beckett Yamaha

15 CHARLES MAYCROFT Stourbridge 900 Honda
— Stephen Baxter
17 |LL|AM ROBINSON Lydney 738 Suzuki
/ass~ avid Hall :
19 v BOB PEARSON Chilton 750 Suzuki
Pass — John Hancack
2 BRIAN DENNISS London 489 Sparton Suzuki
Pass—Joyce Denniss
/ CHAS GREATREX Cardiff 750 Suzuki
Pass— Michael Shewring
25( PHIL SPENCER Dudley 1000 Honda
Pass —David Richards
JEntrant— Engine Services, Stourbridge R
27+ IVOR REYNOLDS Hereford 738 Suzuki
3ss— Steve Dawe
29 KEITH GALTRESS Buckley 700 Yamaha
Pass— Neil Shelton
trant— Demon Tweeksand Shocks, Chester . !
31,/KEITH SYLVESTER Cheltenham 738 Lewin Suzuki
Pass—Alan Sylvester
. Entrant— Cheltenham M.C
337 CLIVE STIRRAT Worthing 750 Suzuki
Pass— Roger Kingsmill
RESULTS:
[_
P R 4[ 31t LI an 25
GRS ey Btk 7th % 7 8th _ &
othi G 10th__m___ 1119 12th_°
13th et T 14th i Bbth — e
Time [VA] 5 Speed B5-7) mph
TAGE)
Fastest Lap 8 Time f4 4 Speed 57 34 mph
17




SIDECARS
HEAT TWO
First.eight into the final
No. ‘/RIDER Town or Country c.c. Machine
3Y GERRY LEWIS Swansea 700 Yamaha
Pass—Brian Millson
Entrant—Gordon Millson, Thatcham
5 CHRIS STEEL Washington 750 Suzuki
ass — Anthony Hilliard
7 “"LES CROSS Belper 680 Silkolene Konig
o ass— David Cross
9" STEWART PEARSON Huddersfield 700 Yamaha
Pass— Grahame Rose
A~ BERNARD O'NEILL Merthyr Tydfil 998 Green Imp
Pass—Howard Smith
A4" TIMEADE Ringmer 700 Yamaha
Pass — Geoff Woodcock
Entrant—F.U.F. Computers (UK) Ltd
16 JOHNPHILLIPS Derby 738 Cooper Suzuki
Pass—Brian Glover
Entrant—Jacksons M/Cs, Burton
A8~ PAULPINFOLD Coventry 750 Yamaha
Pass—Alan Artus
__~Entrant—Clive Pinfold Haulage Contractor, Hatton
207 DAVEKRUSE Wrexham 750 Rea Phoenix
Pass— David Rawlinson
Entrant—Walrus Visors, Wallasey
22" DAVE HALLAM Leicester 750 Yamaha
ass— John Havercroft
24 “ JOHN BOSWELL Penn 998 Laverda
Pass— Graham Wellington
26 TED MILNER Dukinfield 700 Yamaha
Pass— David Lawson
28~ GORDON NOTTINGHAM Brigg 750 Yamaha
Pass— Steve Johnson
ntrant—Brian Lee M/Cs, Scunthorpe
30 L TERRY HASLAM Langley Mill 750 Yamaha

Pass— Bonner Freeman

Entrant—M. Syson, Miners Arms, Eastwood

3L Coum Witwsmors

RESULTS: ‘
1st 3 2nd 2B 1 3rd Qé At AU Ui,
5th 30 6th 3L 7th _ 7 Bth-2r ok - i
9th 22 it ot < Mth__— 12th

1Bth o Sl RE sathy et i e S Bt i s

Time 4 404 Speed 8654 mph

Fastest Lap 7 Time J4j Speed g[/( (92 mph
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RACE 12

8 LAPS

AVON/BIKE MAGAZINE ROADRUNNER CHAMPIONSHIP
750 and 1000 cc CHAMPIONSHIP

RIDER

Town or Country

c.c. Machine

2/39/ TONY HOLLAND Andover 900 Ducati
» Entrant—Oxford Fairings
243 JOHN SEAR Stockport 846 Motor Guzzi Le Mans
Entrant—Sports M/Cs Team Castrol
244~ STEVEWYNNE Cheadle 860 Ducati Darman
Entrant—Sports M/Cs Team Castrol
247 MICHAEL HUNT Leicester 980 Laverda Juta
Entrant— Sports M/Cs Team Castrol
250 CHARLES SEREJ Darlington 981 Laverda
255 STUART McDOUGALL Paisley 738 Suzuki
_.259" BILLPILLING Stockport 750 Suzuki
260 FREDRILEY Uxbridge 900 Blanchard Ducati
Entrant— John Blanchard M/ Cs, London
261 ROGERWINTERBURN Leicester 980 Moto Prince Laverda
Entrant—Moto Prince, Leicester
262 ROGERLEECH Barnsley 850 Moto Guzzi Le Mans
264 LARRY SWANN Sawtry 736 Honda
265 ROD FRASER Sale 850 Moto Guzzi Le Mans
270 SIMON BUCKMASTER Bell Bar 750 Tri-Bonneville
271 MALCOLM HEARN Stowmarket 748 Revett Suzuki
275 ROGER BOXALL Coventry 748 Kawasaki
278 KEVIN PEARSON York 749 Honda
281 ROBIN DRURY Lindfield 748 Samurai Suzuki
Entrant — Samurai Suzuki, Guildford
286 TONY HARRIS Hinckley 850 Moto Guzzi
288 PETERDAVIES Birmingham 980 Laverda Jota
290 MICHAEL JAMES Thetford 1000 Mercury Suzuki
Entrant —Mercury M/Cs, Bordon
293 MICHAEL LINDLEY Wakefield 748 Suzuki
294 STEPHEN TRASLER Northampton 750 Triumph
295 DAVID CARTWRIGHT Ipswich 864 Ducati
296 COLIN MORRIS Hull 750 Triumph Trident
297 ALISTAIR WAGER Northampton 1000 Suzuki
298 STEVE PEARSON Thornaby 980 Laverda Jota
299 CHARLIE SANBY Luton 844 Bryants Moto Guzzi
Entrant—Bryants of Biggleswade
RESERVES (1000 Class)
236 ROGER COPE Oxford 1000 BMW
Entrant—Sports M/Cs, Team Castrol
237 RICHARD GAMBLE Burton 997 Suzuki
238 ROY ARMSTRONG Manchester 850 Moto Guzzi
233 ROGER TAYLOR London 980 Laverda
RESERVES (750 Class)
235 STUART NOON London 748 Kawasaki
RESULTS:
1st 2nd 299 3rd ,2 9 7 B 4th 2!& Z'__ =L
5th - 6th 97 7th 237 8th b/
oth 294 10th_2.9/ 11th L4 12th_235
13th _ 275 14th _ 2350 15th__ 2 i
Time 34’- = g) Speed 25 '47 mph

Fastest Lap :‘zb 0

Time 5S Sers

Speed 224 54 mph
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RACE 13 8 LAPS

AVON/BIKE/MAGAZINE ROAD RUNNER CHAMPIONSHIP

250 and 500 cc CLASSES il

No. RIDER Town or Country c.c. Machine
240 FRANK RAW Accrington 247 Yamaha
241 PETER ARCHER Bridlington 398 Yamaha
242 GLENTHOMPSON Leeds 400 Yamaha
Entrant— Eddys M/Cs, Leeds
245 DAVEWHITTAL-WILLIAMS Worcester 250 Suzuki
246 TOM PEMBERTON Birmingham 500 Kawasaki
248 LYNDSEY HARSTON Barnsley 499 Suzuki
Entrant—Graham Hawley Transport, Barnsley
249  KEVIN RICHARDS Faversham 500 Kawasaki
251 THOMAS KRUEGER Maidenhead 398 Yamaha
253 MARTIN PURVEY Etebury 400 Kawasaki
254 LEWIS GARDNER Sheffield 250 Yamaha
Entrant — Dronfield M/ Cs
256 KEITH BROWN Newark 400 Yamaha
257 ALANBROWN Newark 350 Yamaha
258 PETER HUBBARD Lincoln 250 Yamaha
Entrant—F K. Sharpe M/Cs Ltd., Lincoln
266 CARLRICHARDSON Rochdale 245 Yamaha
267 KEITHLEE Hertford 250 Yamaha
268 STEVEHODGSON Wigan 400 Yamaha
Entrant—Rogersons M/Cs, Orrell
269" CHRISBOND( 000y LRz Cwmbran 400 Yamaha
272 GEOFFBAZLEY Bath 250 Taylor Suzuki
273~ CHRIS SISSONS Worksop 247 Yamaha
274 BARRY JOHNSON Coventry 398 -Yamaha 500 Svzuw
276 ANDREW NOBLE Scarborough 250 Yamaha
277 STEVE BAMFORD Todmorden 398 Yamaha
Entrant—JMS M/ Cs, Sowerby Bridge
279 DANIEL BROSNAN Trowbridge 350 Yamaha
280 RONNORRINGTON London 250 Kawasaki
287 ANTHONY LOCKWOOD Ashford 247 Yamaha
289  PHILIP USHER Hornsea 250 Yamaha
291 -ROLAND-POTFER-( ci.jn Pore Leicester 247 Yamaha
292 DENNIS STICK Kidderminster 247 Yamaha
RESERVES (500 Class)
232 TONY SMITH QOrpington 398 Yamaha
282~ GEORGE KITSON Huddersfield 400 Yamaha
. Entrant—D.R.M. Racing, Kirkcaldy
283 JOHNCOOPER Nottingham 400 Yamaha
284 ,PHIL LANDEG Port Talbot 400 Honda
/_ Entrant—A.P.S. M/Cs, Bristol
Z_&JGODFREY BENSON Swanson 398 Yamaha
RESERVES (250 Class)
230 ECCLES CAYKE Cambridge 250 Yamaha
231 RICHARD STEVENS Trowbridge 250 Yamaha
RESULTS: :
st 2‘7’] i ~  2nd 35 3rd ,.zz.éé . 4th 248
& /. B 3 .
ot AL . gt DB 7th 27/ gth 257
oth _24bh 10th_24 7 11th 2-S& 12th 25 )
2 B 2
13th _ 231 e 292 15th_ 279
Time 'i'i 569 e speed_Z/ L) _____mph
FastestLap _ 2~ 5.5 Time S8 & Spsdemph
20

Roadrunners

23 outright wins |

twenty three out of thirty races were won on Avon tyres.
In eighteen of those races,Roadrunners were placed first, second
and third. Which means that in every class -the 250cc, the 500cc and BIKE ON
the 1000cc - Avon Roadrunners beat all other tyres out of sight. N
Check out Roadrunners now. They could make all the difference m!

to your bike's performance.




RACE 14 8 LAPS
LIGHTWEIGHT FINAL
QUALIFIERS Laps 1o 2¢ “3IRANNE =617 =8
_534 DEQZ Kem P
108  Dayg Howserry
! &E’Cﬂuwsy 2
sl S o)k R AN
_ EDWARD  WMARTIAN
160 PpRR SHILE
i :
D95 A
12
i
10
20 &p  mpRRioTT
b ek cRiCE
17 STEV/E Anbea)
berz Fanis
AUS  Opvid  foesT
19 Ouprey (kammons
18S  Ricufir  RRooks
7 NElL  TVXLORTH
2006 Peee_ Ranx
1832
A DR et
20 CHnaL
AUl :
57
RESULTS:
Leaders after 1s1g3) 2nd (£2) 3rd (£1)
2 laps a0
4 laps 1% ol (A
6 laps 1) bt 20
1st(£60) 171 2nd (£30) L0 3rd (£20) _ 5 ahers) 6f
5th (£10) _© 6th _ 16 7th _ 108 sth (9
sth __ 200 10th_ 215 11th IS5 12th 1
Time 7/‘7 Speed. 8877
Fastest Lap A ‘8’4( Time ,53’/ Speod_q_li
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RACE 15

6 LAPS

LIGHTWEIGHT CONSOLATION

QUALIFIERS Laps

1. 23 4 56

/Qgé _ Gerry Janrins

RESULTS:
Leader at Lap 3 (£2) .
1st(es) |5/ 2nd (€3107 3ra g2 145 ath

208

bth - ) 6th _ " /27  7tn _26S 8th

oth L0k 10th /34 110 /30 12th

68
224

Wi ‘s Time S Speed 5500

mph

Fastest Lap 18/ Time 5&’5 st

23

Spoodeph




RACE 16

8 LAPS

JUNIOR FINAL

QUALIFIERS

Laps 18 20 S8 A A5 6L 728

2 Pl Heposesop
i

{4 ,,Ko?' }(fm,ai ;

00y OUf

[Dq Ron <(u"y£r€ it

RESULTS:
Leaders after 1st (£3)

2nd (£2) 3rd (£1)

2 laps 8

4 laps glL

¢ 197
2 197

6 laps S’L'l

T

L 197

g/
Tsti£60) S

2nd (£30)_/

3rd (£20) _L% aniers) (97
oF

7th | 8th 1

5th (£10) _c 6th
8

9th 7 10th_ 202 11th__ 2|

12th 113

Time 7

speed__90-1]

3% =19

Time 52 ’&. Speed. [i;&’ Z5%

Fastest Lap

24

RACE 17 6 LAPS
JUNIOR CONSOLATION
For those riders who finish 10th-18th in each heat
QUALIFIERS Laps 189 83 Tsiig
48 : S
587 Ricary) Swaiing
gl
128 maerin Lkt Pee i)
JEpS B ,
iyl dage s W
1st(e5) A 2nd (312 3rdie2) /522 awn 29
5th 7l 6th _ /S 7 13 8th /55
oth _ |47 10th_ 45 11th_ 19/ 12th_9!
Winner’s Time 2527 Speed 24 mph

Time 549

25

Fastest Lap Ilg = /‘501

Spood_é?&éimph




RACE 18

6 LAPS

JUNIOR CONSOLATION

For those riders who finish lower than 19th or do not finish in each-heat

QUALIFIERS Laps
14 Ty Heap

137 curis fowsusy

b ien camsodus

24 lan_ [earr

194 Kevin  Keiet

132 Srmven fouss
i3 :

192

133

92

A :
8

129
15 fos Pl
145 Lot

15/  Kevin #ﬂf Fpws 17—
08 K Kicrpros

V284516

RESULTS:

Leader at Lap 3 (£2) /é

18t (£5) L 2nd (£3)/ 5 ardte2) 29 ath 1577

sth L. 6th |74 7th |5/ sth (74

oth 13D 10th 9.5 11th_ /57 12th IS4
Winner’s Time 5138 Speed 87 917 mph
Fastest Lap Ib Timelo 515, speed_70 37 mph
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RACE 19 8 LAPS
1000cc RACE
No. RIDER Town or Country c.c. Machine
-8~ GRAHAMWOOD Scunthorpe 748 Phoenix
- Entrant - Barton Motors and Handue Construction
4 BILLMARKS Bridgwater 747 Ridewood Yamaha
Entrant —Fran Ridewood & Co. Wells
24 TONY BARR Leicester 888 Honda
Entrant—Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell
25 NIGELHUNT Welwyn 700 Yamaha
26 JOHNNY HACKETT Coventry 748 Yamaha
)?/ RICHARD PECKETT _ Woldingham 984 P&M Kawasaki
Entrant—Peckett & McNab, Twickenham
28 PETER HOWARTH Derby 700 Yamaha
29 ERWIN CHWISTEK Malmesbury 694 Lerego Yamaha
31 IANBELL Blyth 750 Yamaha
Entrant— lan Bell M/Cs, Bebside
37 BILLDEACON Leicester 750 Seeley Triumph
39 PETER McNAB Weybridge 888 P&M Honda
Entrant—Peckett & McNab, Twickenham
45 RONNIE KEMP Cheltenham 749 Seeley Commando
50 STEVEN RUDGE Gloucester 750 Suzuki
53 PETER BROOKS Warrington 746 Marmac Yamaha
Entrant—Marmac Racing, Warrington
56 DAVID MONTGOMERY Preston 750 Dogger Norton
59 MICHAEL FORD Stoke 900 Honda
70 DAVETARPLEY Northampton 996 Kawasaki
71 PHILHOBBS Rainham 750 Yamaha
Entrant— Connaught Racing, London
74 MICHAEL OFIELD Wolverhampton 828 Norton

75 MICHAEL SIDES
77 JOHNWEBB

Barnsley
Middlesborough

750 Marick Suzuki
990 Kawasaki

79 COLINLEACH Burton 850 Norton
80 ALANJARMAN Sileby 750 Norton
201" PETER PEART Leeds 749 Tri-Weslake
102  MARTIN BULLE Brentwood 750 Yamaha
103  JOHN-HESELWOOD ROB S w1 Haywood 750 Yamaha
106 PETER GROVE Swansea 747 Craftdene Yamaha
284 PHIL LANDEG Port Talbot 820 A.R.S. Honda
RESULTS:
Leaders after 1st (£3) 2nd (£2) 3rd (£1)
2 laps } X r) 7) AL
4 laps / 0) 2 S{L 53
6 laps 103 lg{} 106
tseee0) 105 zndies0) 294 srdiez0) [0L  ahiers) S
5th (£10) _/[2) 6th A8 7th LS 8th _ 37
O— 10th 270 1th_5Y 121/
Time Tl Speed. 85-50
Fastest Lap 103 Time 53°/ Spaed_L( /252
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RACE 20

8 LAPS

ULTRA-LIGHTWEIGHT RACE

(Sponsored by Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell)

No. RIDER ¢ Town or Country c.c. Machine
4 ALEXTAYLOR Abingdon 125 Honda
Entrant—Team Castrol
7 NEIL TUXWORTH Louth 124 Honda
Entrant—Granby Motors UK, Ilkeston
12 LEN CARR Earl Shilton 124 WRM
Entrant —Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell
81 DAVEHARTELL Halesowen 125 Honda
107 TONY JONES Oxford 125 Bindy
109 ROD SCIVYER Banbury 124 Honda
110 PAUL MORGAN Aylesbury 125 W.R.M.
162 COLINPOLE Leicester 125 Yamaha
167 RON ROWLANDS Cirencester 124 Artdeans Honda
Entrant—Artdeans of Swindon
169 CLIVE DAWKES Leicester 125 BSA
Entrant—Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell
172 RONNIE MANN Kirkintilloch 125 Honda
174 MARTYN SNUTCH Leicester 125 Yamaha
179 GORDON GREEN Waltham Chase 125 Monoyam
180 KEVIN ROBB Newark 123 Honda
201 PETERELLIS London Colney 125 Yamaha
Entrant—Wide Range Honda Centre, Barwell
203 ROBIN GREENWAY Oxford 125 Honda
206 PETEBANKS Morpeth 123 Honda
Entrant—North East M/Cs, Durham
217 DAVID HARDY High Wycombe 125 Kawasaki
218 TONY SMITH Leicester 125 Honda
219 PAULHULME Stafford 125 Honda
220 ROBERT HENERY Chester 123 Honda
221 REGRICHARDSON Stafford 125 Maico
222 DAVID WARNER Spalding 125 Yamaha
223 GORDON SHIRTLIFF Barnsley 125 Granby Yamaha
Entrant—Granby Motors UK Ilkeston
228 NIGEL STONE Leicester 125 Honda
229 BARRIE DENNIS Wrexham 125 Honda
240 FRANKRAW Accrington 123 Honda
279 DANIEL BROSNAN Trowbridge 125 Honda
288 PETERDAVIES Birmingham 125 Honda
Entrant - Slater Bros, Bromyard
RESERVES
111 STAN HUDSON Rugby 123 Honda
118 DAVID NOBBS Bingley 125 Honda
119 MARTIN ELLIOTT Wimbledon 124 Maico
120 STEWART KIRKWOOD Hampton 125 Maico
RESULTS:
Leaders after 18t (£3) 2nd (£2) 3rd (£1)
2 laps | 109 8
4 laps | at 1094 288
6 laps 1:) 109 2 8¢
15t (£26) 2nd (20010 3rde15) LEST awmigro) 204
6th(£10) _ 223 6th /7o 7th _23] 8th _JL
9th (80 10th__1L7] 11th_lbe 12th_/7
Time 1438 Speed 83-83
Fastest Lap 12 Time 555 Speed S 7 -5 i
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RACE 21 8 LAPS
SENIOR FINAL
QUALIFIERS Laps 1.2 03 4 s aten 7ike
By Prive. Lanoee
6S Foun Wicsen
{;2 Pled 1A% 0k
b CURS U Y
¢  pen. masen
gL_,g,a\r—p ROARTS
s
6l o
b6
78
63
77 i . ES
100 ] R
16 Toay Hend
W el mARRgTT
1/ MICK__KENT
al RERNARD G STEIN
/XY R08  MARKS ¥
A BernE_Toagman
3 SABPHAN Gk RNS
3¢ BoR 1A T
- DEREX 1WA KIEY
4 KEn  Sannerson
4 PRAvE  CiTHER - A N I
) Roo  Barne
: \en  fpaTr = i
3K MK BIR()
RESULTS:
Leaders after 18t (S) 2nd (£2) 3rd (£1)
2 laps g /(9
4 laps 1 (6
6 laps Q A
18t (£60) 2nd (£30) -2 3rdie20) L9 athiers) 1O L
5th (£10) 6th It 7h 98 8th _358
9th 10th___ 35 1th_ 4L 12th b |
Time 1’1 15 Speed 90"7‘)/
Fastest Lap ié Time _3 . JStcc Speed. 22-27
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RACE 22 6 LAPS
SENIOR CONSOLATION
QUALIFIERS : Laps 1 o R R 5 678
Gk Josn Knpwres
22 Dpve Easr
ﬁ_zzzg/ Mppns  C
Loy Lekserr | I
Ao i S
23 ;
Sk . sl
33 0 |
4/ WPt 4
12 24 il iy
S
&7 L i
7 A | P e (R | 18
RESULTS:
Leader at Lap 3 (£2) _q.,j,‘__ qo
1st(e5) G 1 2nd (£3)__ ‘] 3rd (£2) ‘23~ ath 1/ o
Bth _ 2 Y gh_ 68 7h_ T3 sth 6
9th _ SH 10th 23 11th_ 57 12th
Winner’'s Time S 3 . Speed 875/  mph
Fastest Lap ] Time A -3 Speed Q? /vl‘f mph

By 33 wy T8I 6. =

RACE 23 6 LAPS
SIDECAR CONSOLATION
QUALIFIERS Laps #3255.3" 40573161
> o o
//‘ i =
IR - L b
e s p—
4 7 |
/ 7
7 7
pd e ——
7
o e
s

RESULTS:
Leaderatlap3(€2) =
1st (£5) 2nd (£3) 3rd (£2) 4th
5th 6th 7th 8th
9th 10th 11th 12th

Wi ‘s Time Speed mph

Fastest Lap ____ Time ______ Speed _ mph
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Lap Speed Table

MALLORY PARK

FULL CIRCUIT

1.35 MILES

Map of Mallory Park Race Circuit

Lap Distance — 1.35 miles
Short Circuit — 1 mile /

Min. Secs. | Speed _ Mit. Secs. 7 Speed || Min.Secs. | Speed | Min. Secs. | Speea =
| 5
L L e — H
0 4000 | 12150 9918l 0 5800 | 8373 | 1 07.00 | 7258 3
4020 | 12089 98.78 5820 | 8350 07.20 | 7232 ]
4040 |120.29 98.38 5840 | 8322 07.40 | 7211 &
4060 | 11970 97.98 5860 | 8294 0760 | 71.89 3
4080 | 11911 | 9759 5865 | 8265 07.80 | 7168 £
- Stdsiadl S Sy @
0 4100 | 11853 (| 0 5000 | 97.20 | o 5900 | 8237 1 0800 | 71.47 3
4120 [117.96 5020 | 96.81 5920 | 8210 0820 | 7126 =
41.40 | 11739 5040 | 96.43 5940 | 8182 0840 | 7108 =
4160 | 11682 5060 | 96.05 5960 | 8155| 0860 | 7088 5
4180 |116.26 5080 | 9567 5980 | 8127 0880 | 7064 g
= 00 €
0 4200 {11571 (| 0 5100 | 9529 1 0000 | 81.00| 1 0900 | 70.44 5
4220 | 11516 5120 | 9492 0020 | 8073 0920 | 7023 €
4240 | 11452 5140 | 9455 0040 | 80.46 09.40 | 70.03 3
42560 | 11408 5160 | 9419 0060 | 8020 | 0960 | 69:82 B
4280 | 11355 5180 | 9382 0080 | 79.93 0980 | 69.63 £
0 4300 11302 0 5200 | 9346/ 1 0100 | 7967 | 1 1000 | 69.43 K]
4320 | 11250 5200 | s310 01.20 | 79.41 1020 | 69.23 3
4340 | 11198 5240 | s275 0140 | 7915 1040 | 6904 =
4360 |111.46 5260 | $239 0160 | 7850 1060 | 6884 3
4380 | 11095 5280 | 9204 0180 | 78564 1080 | 6864 3
"o 4400 11045 | o 5300 ‘ 9170 || 1 0200 | 7839 || 1 1100 | 6845 S
4320 | 109.45 5320 | 91.35 0220 | 7813 11.20 | 6826 =
44.40 | 109.95 5340 | 9101 0240 | 77.89 1140 | 6807 3
4460 | 10896 5360 | 9067 | 0260 | 77.63 1160 | 67.87 2
4180 | 10828 | 5380 | 90.33 | 0280 | 77.39 1180 | 67.69 £
0 4500 10800 0 5400 | 90.00 1 0300 | 7714 1 1200 | e7.50 S
4520 | 10752 | 5420 | 8967 0320 | 7690 1220 | 67.31 g
4540 | 107.05 5440 | 8934 0340 | 7666 1240 | 6713 S
45 90 10658 5460 8901 03.60 76.41 1260 66.94 =
4580 [ 10611 5480 | 8869 0380 | 7618 1280 | 6676 1
0 4600 10565 | 0 5500 | 8836 | 1 0400 | 7584 | 1 1300 | 665s £
4620 | 10519 5520 | 8804 0420 | 7570 1320 | 6639 z
4640 | 104.7. 55.40 7.73 04.40 | 7547 1340 | 6621 =
4660 (10429 5560 | 87.41 0s60 | 7523 1360 | 6603 z
4680 | 10385 5580 | 87.10 0480 | 7500 1380 | 6585 =
s =l Sl B¢ vl et S 2
0 4700 10340 ( o 5600 | 8679 1 0500 | 7477 1 1400 | eses ]
4720 | 10297 5620 | 86.48 0520 | 7458 1420 | 6550 X 3
47.40 | 10253 5640 | 8617 05.40 | 7431 65.32 MakoyPari) 78 &
47560 | 10210 | 5660 | 8588 0560 | 74.09 6515
47.80 | 101’67 | 5680 | 8557 0580 | 7386 64.97
"0 4800 | 10125 0 6700 | 8526 1 0600 | 7364 [ 1 64.80 . £ 1y
4820 | 10083 7 5720 | 8497 0620 | 7341 64.63 . Outright Circuit Records
4840 | 100.41 5740 | 8467 0640 | 7319 ; 64.46
860 10000 | i heriid] e s B | ek Cars: Tony Trimmer Surtees T$19 “agw Nasomph 2218177
4880 | 9959 | 5780 | 8408 0680 | 7275 1580 | 6412 Motorcycles: Steve Baker Yamaha a 101.25mph  11/3/76
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COMI G

POSTTTINTERNATIONAL MOTOR CYCLE
RACES

Welcome back to “MIKE THE BIKE""

(Adults £2.50. Children 50p.)

Sunday, July 2nd

Racing Saloon Car Festival
FIRST EVER AT MALLORY
FOR THE “TIN TOPS".

Sunday, July 3rd

FORMULA 1 CAR RACES
BBC RADIO 1 RACE DAY
featuring the 9th round of the
Aurora AFX Championship,
Plus Radio 1 DJ's & Pop Stars.

ALL PARKING FREE

Stands and Paddock extra except
for ‘Rovers’ meetings.

Licensed bars, Catering.

See fixtures list < ¥
(Page 4) ‘ W‘ B o
for full details A ’f[}ﬂ y
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